
DA COSTA Ingrid (17) NAQ 1 13 17

VALENTE Marie (31) OCC 2 6 17

GREGO Hélène (33) NAQ 3 10 18

DAGUET Cathy (05) PACA 4 13 18

GRAILHE Marie-Hélène (34) OCC 5 13 19

GRANDON Vanessa (44) BPL 6 5 19

NONESTIER Catherine (19) NAQ 7 13 20

PERONNET Yvette (42) LOI 8 7 20

BOULARD Sévérine (42) LOI 9 13 21

LEBEURRE Annick (70) BFC 10 8 21

QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 11 8 22

NOVE Mélanie (63) AUV 12 9 22

BRAQUARD Malvina (62) HDF 13 13 23

BRISET Sabrina (71) S& L 14 3 23

COURTIAL Dominique (07) ARD 15 13 24

CHABALET Raphaëlle (26) DRO 16 1 24

LAPIERRE Evelyne (01) AIN 17 13 25

SIMONET Elodie (69) RHO 18 10 25

TREFOUEL Monique (27) NOR 19 4 26

GARNIER Laura (69) RHO 20 13 26

POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HDF 21 11 27

RAVAT Agnès (06) PACA 22 11 27

RIGO Maria (21) BFC 23 9 28

MIRABELLS Stéphanie (74) 2 SAV 24 13 28

GUIMBERTEAU Laura (91) IDF 25 10 29

VERNEUIL Natacha (28) CEN 26 13 29

CHARRE-TARDIEU Annie (07) ARD 27 13 30

DORTOUX Pauline (38) ISE 28 1 30

BERARD Annie (26) DRO 29 13 31

OURY Laëtitia (54) GE 30 6 31

FACCHINELLO Valérie (73) 2 SAV 31 9 32

BERAUD Fabienne (38) ISE 32 13 32

3D     PARTIE 1 - 14h00- 16h00
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2 QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 11 9 1

1 GRAILHE Marie-Hélène (34) OCC 5 5 1

4 MIRABELLS Stéphanie (74) 2 SAV 24 13 2

3 RAVAT Agnès (06) PACA 22 4 2

6 DA COSTA Ingrid (17) NAQ 1 7 3

5 FACCHINELLO Valérie (73) 2 SAV 31 13 3

8 RIGO Maria (21) BFC 23 13 4

7 DORTOUX Pauline (38) ISE 28 7 4

10 BERARD Annie (26) DRO 29 13 5

9 LAPIERRE Evelyne (01) AIN 17 11 5

12 GREGO Hélène (33) NAQ 3 11 6

11 GUIMBERTEAU Laura (91) IDF 25 8 6

14 SIMONET Elodie (69) RHO 18 13 7

13 BOULARD Sévérine (42) LOI 9 8 7

16 GRANDON Vanessa (44) BPL 6 13 8

15 GARNIER Laura (69) RHO 20 7 8

18 CHARRE-TARDIEU Annie (07) ARD 27 6 9

17 VERNEUIL Natacha (28) CEN 26 13 9

20 VALENTE Marie (31) OCC 2 13 10

19 DAGUET Cathy (05) PACA 4 1 10

22 BERAUD Fabienne (38) ISE 32 13 11

21 OURY Laëtitia (54) GE 30 3 11

24 COURTIAL Dominique (07) ARD 15 9 12

23 LEBEURRE Annick (70) BFC 10 7 12

26 BRAQUARD Malvina (62) HDF 13 13 13

25 NOVE Mélanie (63) AUV 12 12 13

28 TREFOUEL Monique (27) NOR 19 12 14

27 PERONNET Yvette (42) LOI 8 10 14

30 CHABALET Raphaëlle (26) DRO 16 11 15

29 BRISET Sabrina (71) S& L 14 6 15

32 NONESTIER Catherine (19) NAQ 7 13 16

31 POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HDF 21 1 16

3D     PARTIE 2 - 16h45- 18h45

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4



5 SIMONET Elodie (69) RHO 18 13 32

11 BERARD Annie (26) DRO 29 11 32

22 CHARRE-TARDIEU Annie (07) ARD 27 13 31

24 POULIZAC Frédérique (60) HDF 21 7 31

31 VALENTE Marie (31) OCC 2 13 30

1 OURY Laëtitia (54) GE 30 5 30

28 VERNEUIL Natacha (28) CEN 26 2 18

23 TREFOUEL Monique (27) NOR 19 13 18

17 BRAQUARD Malvina (62) HDF 13 13 28

29 LAPIERRE Evelyne (01) AIN 17 5 28

25 RIGO Maria (21) BFC 23 9 27

3 GRAILHE Marie-Hélène (34) OCC 5 9 27

9 NONESTIER Catherine (19) NAQ 7 6 25

18 NOVE Mélanie (63) AUV 12 13 25

20 GUIMBERTEAU Laura (91) IDF 25 6 26

6 DA COSTA Ingrid (17) NAQ 1 13 26

26 BERAUD Fabienne (38) ISE 32 13 23

27 COURTIAL Dominique (07) ARD 15 7 23

4 BRISET Sabrina (71) S& L 14 10 24

2 MIRABELLS Stéphanie (74) 2 SAV 24 11 24

30 FACCHINELLO Valérie (73) 2 SAV 31 7 22

32 DORTOUX Pauline (38) ISE 28 13 22

10 GARNIER Laura (69) RHO 20 3 21

15 CHABALET Raphaëlle (26) DRO 16 13 21

12 QUINQUETON Antonia (01) AIN 11 9 20

13 RAVAT Agnès (06) PACA 22 12 20

8 DAGUET Cathy (05) PACA 4 13 19

19 BOULARD Sévérine (42) LOI 9 9 19

14 PERONNET Yvette (42) LOI 8 12 17

16 LEBEURRE Annick (70) BFC 10 13 17

21 GREGO Hélène (33) NAQ 3 13 29

7 GRANDON Vanessa (44) BPL 6 8 29

3D     PARTIE 3 - 8h00 - 10h00
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